@YDROSCAND

1419-xx T3

AQUASEWER,
FLUSHING HOSE
THERMOPLASTIC,
250 BAR

SPECIFICATIONS

Cover PU Media Water
Tube PE Safety factor 1:2.5
Reinforcement Textile Temp min -40°C
Resistance cover Abrasion, Weather Temp max 60°C
Design Smooth Color Red
DESCRIPTION

Hose suitable for high pressure sweage systems. The hose has low weight compared to rubber hoses, which leads to less abrasion and increased flowing
speed. The hose sustains 3—4 times more external abrasion compared to a traditional rubber hose. It is delivered pre-assembled with fittings according
to demand. Delivered with Pressure Test Certificate.

Bend radii Weigh LUGED] Thread

[mm] t type 1 type 2
14190608 13 mm 22.8mm 25MPa  75mm 60 m 16 kg Thread G 1/2" Female Thread G 1/2" Male
14190612 19.6mm 30.3mm 25MPa 120 mm 60 m 27 kg Thread G 3/4" Female Thread G 3/4" Male
14190616 25.9mm 37.9mm 25MPa 155mm 60 m 35kg Thread G 1" Female Thread G 1" Male
14190808 13 mm 22.8mm 25MPa  75mm 80m 21kg Thread G 1/2" Female Thread G 1/2" Male
14190812 19.6mm 30.3mm 25MPa 120 mm 80m 35kg Thread G 3/4" Female Thread G 3/4" Male
14190816 25.9mm 37.9mm 25MPa 155mm 80m 35kg Thread G 1" Female Thread G 1" Male
14191008 13 mm 22.8mm 25MPa 75 mm 100 m 26 kg Thread G 172" Female Thread G 1/2" Male
14191208 13 mm 22.8mm 25MPa  75mm 120 m 31kg Thread G 1/2" Female Thread G 1/2" Male
14191212 19.6mm 30.3mm 25MPa 120 mm 120 m 53 kg Thread G 3/4" Female Thread G 3/4" Male
14191216 259mm 37.9mm 25MPa 155 mm 120 m 70.5kg Thread G 1" Female Thread G 1 Male
14191220 32.4mm 453mm 25MPa 240 mm 120 m 98 kg Thread G 11/4" Female Thread G 11/4" Male

14191512 19.6mm 30.3mm 25MPa 120 mm 150 m 66 kg Thread G 3/4" Female Thread G 3/4" Male



14191516 25.9 mm

14191520 32.4mm

14192020 32.4 mm

2026-02-27 18:23:16

37.9mm

45.3 mm

45.3 mm

25 MPa

25 MPa

25 MPa

Bend radii

[mm]

155 mm

240 mm

150 m

150 m

200 m

88 kg
122 kg

163 kg

Thread

Thread

Thread

G

G

G

11/4"

11/4"

Female

Female

Female

Thread

Thread

Thread

Thread
type 2

11/4"

11/4"

Male

Male

Male



