



1419-xx

AQUASEWER, FLUSHING HOSE THERMOPLASTIC, 250 BAR



SPECIFICATIONS

Cover	PU	Media	Water
Tube	PE	Safety factor	1:2.5
Reinforcement	Textile	Temp min	-40 °C
Resistance cover	Abrasion, Weather	Temp max	60 °C
Design	Smooth	Color	Red

DESCRIPTION

Hose suitable for high pressure sewage systems. The hose has low weight compared to rubber hoses, which leads to less abrasion and increased flowing speed. The hose sustains 3–4 times more external abrasion compared to a traditional rubber hose. It is delivered pre-assembled with fittings according to demand. Delivered with Pressure Test Certificate.

SKU	ID	OD	Wp	Bend radii [mm]	Length h	Weight t	Type 1	Thread type 1	Size 1	Type 1	Type 2	Thread type 2	Size 2	Type 2
14190608	13 mm	22.8 mm	25 MPa	75 mm	60 m	16 kg	Thread	G	1/2"	Female	Thread	G	1/2"	Male
14190612	19.6 mm	30.3 mm	25 MPa	120 mm	60 m	27 kg	Thread	G	3/4"	Female	Thread	G	3/4"	Male
14190616	25.9 mm	37.9 mm	25 MPa	155 mm	60 m	35 kg	Thread	G	1"	Female	Thread	G	1"	Male
14190808	13 mm	22.8 mm	25 MPa	75 mm	80 m	21 kg	Thread	G	1/2"	Female	Thread	G	1/2"	Male
14190812	19.6 mm	30.3 mm	25 MPa	120 mm	80 m	35 kg	Thread	G	3/4"	Female	Thread	G	3/4"	Male
14190816	25.9 mm	37.9 mm	25 MPa	155 mm	80 m	35 kg	Thread	G	1"	Female	Thread	G	1"	Male
14191008	13 mm	22.8 mm	25 MPa	75 mm	100 m	26 kg	Thread	G	1/2"	Female	Thread	G	1/2"	Male
14191208	13 mm	22.8 mm	25 MPa	75 mm	120 m	31 kg	Thread	G	1/2"	Female	Thread	G	1/2"	Male
14191212	19.6 mm	30.3 mm	25 MPa	120 mm	120 m	53 kg	Thread	G	3/4"	Female	Thread	G	3/4"	Male
14191216	25.9 mm	37.9 mm	25 MPa	155 mm	120 m	70.5 kg	Thread	G	1"	Female	Thread	G	1"	Male
14191220	32.4 mm	45.3 mm	25 MPa	240 mm	120 m	98 kg	Thread	G	1 1/4"	Female	Thread	G	1 1/4"	Male
14191512	19.6 mm	30.3 mm	25 MPa	120 mm	150 m	66 kg	Thread	G	3/4"	Female	Thread	G	3/4"	Male

SKU	ID	OD	Wp	Bend radii [mm]	Length	Weight	Type1	Thread type 1	Size 1	Type 1	Type2	Thread type 2	Size2	Type 2
14191516	25.9 mm	37.9 mm	25 MPa	155 mm	150 m	88 kg	Thread	G	1"	Female	Thread	G	1"	Male
14191520	32.4 mm	45.3 mm	25 MPa	240 mm	150 m	122 kg	Thread	G	1 1/4"	Female	Thread	G	1 1/4"	Male
14192020	32.4 mm	45.3 mm	25 MPa		200 m	163 kg	Thread	G	1 1/4"	Female	Thread	G	1 1/4"	Male